OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

ISIN:  FI4000306733

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
13.54 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.35% (0.18)

F14000306733
OMASP

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

451 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

13.46 EUR (142)
13.56 EUR (104)
13.36 EUR
13.62 EUR
13.36 EUR
13.36 EUR
13.5219 EUR
10,956
148,147.80

259

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/11

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000306733&ID_NOTATION=237840186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000306733&ID_NOTATION=237840186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeed12253862d6eee9fdf149164a5be21dbd6ee704703b9fbe8db915d0509042&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d35cfd0f55bfc891f&time=1729453452&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42de102f09b1d4671df986f7dfc39c62407102c6ea45490a5af4c4a3a53d988d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da18fbfec42b00372&time=1729453452&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4307e6dff88b5df7ba1cd9cf0c1761ef5c1d518a6ed12ce050a272edc8dd6f56&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df431830a650546ab&time=1729453452&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c21ab5306e530ccd419700f2be4d5924be31968b7934508130cebe236b3363f&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70a86ca8f02e31101&time=1729453452&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff328be59a3b5400f74faad99d422232cb68b91fe53dbfe135648572de37acfe&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4a7f645414d97f69&time=1729453452&tool=RSC

OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00
Price

13.54 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

1.35% (0.18)

F14000306733
OMASP
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

451 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.46 EUR (142)
Ask (Ask size) 13.56 EUR (104)
Open 13.36 EUR
High 13.62 EUR
Low 13.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.36 EUR
VWAP 13.5219 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,956
Trading volume 148,147.80
Number of trades 259
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -26.41% -36.28% -20.82%
Perf (abs.) -4.86 -7.71 -3.56
Beta 0.87 0.81 0.76
Volatility 28.82 30.22 30.59

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Nasdaq
Helsinki
Munich

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

Time

18:00

08:05

08:11

08:12

Price

13.54 EUR

13.42 EUR

13.22 EUR

13.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.51 EUR (16,300)
13.68 EUR (12,957)
14.00 EUR (23,950)
17.68 EUR (25,324)
24.00 EUR (2024/02/02)
12.86 EUR (2024/08/05)
24.00 EUR (2024/02/02)
12.86 EUR (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades

259
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=237840186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238353461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238201939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279288

OMA SAASTOPANKKI OYJ NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
OMA SAAS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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